LP
+
/L
PB
+
C
 g
b

LP_LPB_gb_1105  17.11.2005  11:36 Uhr  Seite 20
20
Ordering key for gearhead
Ordering key for timing belt pulley
LP 070 -  M O 1 -  10 -  1  1  1   / Motor
Ratio
LP+:
1-stage: 3*/5/7*/10
2-stage: 15*/25/30*/50/100
LPB+:
1-stage: 3/5/10
*only size 70/90/120
Backlash
0 = Reduced
1 = Standard
Stage number
1 = 1-stage
2 = 2-stage
Type of output shaft
LP+:
1 = Key to DIN 6885 Form A
LPB+:
1 = Centering diameter output side
3 = Centering diameter motor side
Motor designation (manufacturer-type)
Clamping hub
diameter
Gearhead design
O = Standard
X = Customised
Gearhead versions
M = Motor-mounted gearhead
Gearhead type
LP+: 50/70/90/120/155
LPB+: 70/90/120
PLPB 070 -  A 04 A 051 -  43
Flanged wheel
on both sides
Number of teeth
Tooth profile Width of timing belt pulley
Material (steel)
Size of timing
belt pulley
PLPB 070 -  A 04A051 -  43 for LPB070
PLPB 090 -  A 06A051 -  28 for LPB090
PLPB 120 -  A 08A076 -  19 for LPB120
alpha’s cymex® calculation software makes it easier than ever to design the
most complex drive trains with just a few mouse clicks.
application – gearhead – motor
cymex® simplifies technical documentation,
and customised engineering designs are possible
at any time thanks to data in DXF format.
Use cymex®.
easy – quick – reliable
LP_LPB_gb_1105  17.11.2005  11:36 Uhr  Seite 21
Additional alpha products
HG+ - Hollow-Shaft Gearheads
Optional shrink disc connection.
Cyclic and continuous operation.
Torsional backlash ≤ 4 arcmin.
Acceleration torque up to 640 Nm.
SK+ Right-angle Gearhead
Mount to any motor.
Torsional backlash ≤ 3 arcmin.
Extremely flexible and can be mounted
in any position.
TPM / TPMA Servo Actuators
High dynamics and easy integration.
40 % shorter than equivalent design.
Acceleration torque up to 2600 Nm.
SP+® - The New Generation